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Scotland’s Litter Problem

Quantifying the scale and cost of litter and

Ipping

flyt
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Ipping?

How much flyt

idents

INCI

61,000

At least

26,000 tonies
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Direct Costs

o000
oQ00
o000
o000
o000
o000
o000
o000
o000
Q00
o000
o000
o000
o000
[eReRalel
o000
o000
[eReRalel
oQ00
o000
o000
o000
o000
Qo0
o000
o000
oooQoQ
[sRalalsl
o000
o000
o000
o000
Q00
o000




ZERO

[ ]
=
=4
=
o
@

w
o
<
=

00000
00000
00000
00000
-1-1-1-7-
00000
00000
-1-1-1-1- ]
Q0000
oo000
00000
00000
-1-1-1-1-
oo000
00000
00000
00000
00000
-1-1-1-1-
00000
00000
-1-1-1-7-
00000
20000
00000
00000

00000
00000
Q0000
-L-1-1-1-
00000
00000
-1-1-1-1-]
-1-1-1-7-
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
ooo000
00000
20000
00000
00000
-1-1-1-7-
00000
00000
00000

Indirect costs

Mental health

Crime
e House prices

Accidents
Wildfire
Vermin
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Towards a Litter Free Scotland

Information

Infrastructure

Enforcement
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Infrastructure

e Recycle on the Go

e Recycle and reward/Reverse Vending

e Carrier Bags

e Escaped litter from local authority kerbside

collections
e Monitoring and Reporting

e Guidance for practitioners

e Duty of Care

Code of Practice Review
Regulatory reform bill
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Contact

Frazer Scott

E
T

frazer.scott@zerowastescotland.org.uk

01786 433954
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http://www.zerowastescotland.org.uk/LitterAnimation
http://www.zerowastescotland.org.uk/LitterAnimation
http://www.zerowastescotland.org.uk/LitterAnimation
http://www.zerowastescotland.org.uk/LitterAnimation
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